TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 08/17/2023
Series 66P
 LED Pendant Mount Linear 6" X 6"
This spec-grade 6” X 6” fixture is ideal for general or perimeter
lighting applications where a bolder size is required and can be

only available for
uplight and downlight
ORDERING GUIDE
66
Note:
1. Uplight and downlight not available in combination for 2 ft fixtures. Consult factory for more information.
2. **RAL custom finishes available. Consult factory for more information or pricing requests.
3. Consult factory for 90 CRI 5000K availability.
MOUNTING
S
Pendant
GEAR WATTAGE1
HANGING KIT
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
SENSOR
SS On/Off Sensor
SV Bi-Level Sensor
SD Daylight
Harvesting
Sensor
SM Microwave
Sensor
DMV
G120
D1MV
SRMV
DALMV
120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
ELV/TRIAC Dimming
at 120V only
120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
(dim to 1%)
120-277VAC
Phillips Sensor-Ready
120-277VAC
DALI Dimming
CRI/CCT3FINISH2 CONFIGURATION
WH
BK
SI
White
Black
Silver
Blank
-B
-E
-J
Individual
Beginner Run
Ender Run
Joiner
** Custom
Color
30K 3000K
80 CRI
35K 3500K
80 CRI
40K 4000K
80 CRI
50K 5000K
80 CRI
3000K
90 CRI
3500K
90 CRI
940K 4000K
90 CRI
Blank
11